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-2 DELTA TEIVIPERATURE (degF) 2 75 TEIVIPERATURE (degF) 115 

Temperature Calibration Report 

Serial Number: 
Tool Model: 
Performed: 

954 
RTS 
Mon Mar 16 16:57:31 2009 

Point # Reading Reference 

1 
2 
3 

338 
789.32 
1553.26 

cps 
ops 
cps 

34 degF 
78 degF 
152 , degF 



TEMP 0.10 ft 

-TEMP-RTS 
70.00 lb 1 

(954) 
69inOD 25.50 ft 

Dataset: NewLiner/RTS/TEMP 
Total Length: 25.50 ft 
Total Weight: 70.00 lb 
O.D. 1,69 in 
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